

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION NO.18263 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.09.2021	<u>MSM.J</u> Post on 16.09.2021. Tm MSM, J	,

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
		MSM, J tm	