

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.18263 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	09-04-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Heard the submissions of the learned counsel for the petitioners. At the request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Registration and Stamps, for instructions, post on 17-04-2026. Office is directed to delete the matter from the caption of 'For Dismissal'. KM, J MSI	